LED Area Light
(Lion)
BENEFITS
PRODUCT FEATURES
CERTIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
Available Wattage 60W - 300W
Available CCT 5000K

•	 Photocell ready, comes with shorting cap
•	 PIR Sensor ready
Corporate Office
351 South Main Place, Carol Stream, IL 60188
Phone: 214.571.6374
Fax: 214.571.6285
When placing your order, please use Order Code.
Order
Code
DLC Model # Color Watts CCT LM/Watt
Total
Lumens
Voltage
05690 MES-PL-G3-60WCT3B1-a[P;Blank][S;Blank][M;Blank]e50 Bronze 60W 5000K  133 LM/W 8,318 LM 100-277V
05691 MES-PL-G3-90WA2CT3-a[P;Blank][S;Blank][M;Blank]e50 Bronze 90W 5000K  132 LM/W 11,800 LM 100-277V
05692 MES-PL-G3-120WCT3-a[P;Blank][S;Blank][M;Blank]e50 Bronze 120W 5000K  126 LM/W 15,351 LM 100-277V
05693 MES-PL-G3-150WBCT3-a[P;blank][S;blank][M;blank]e50 Bronze 150W 5000K  127 LM/W 19,818 LM 100-277V
05694 MES-PL-G3-185WBCT3-a[P;blank][S;blank][M;blank]e50 Bronze 185W 5000K  128 LM/W 24,175 LM 100-277V
05695
MES-PL-G3-240WBCT3-[All Colors][P;blank][S;blank]
[M;blank][AM,DM,YM,A&D]50
Bronze 240W 5000K  127 LM/W 30,305 LM 100-277V
05696
MES-PL-G3-300WBCT3-[All Colors][P;blank][S;blank]
[M;blank][AM,DM,YM,A&D]50
Bronze 300W 5000K  128 LM/W 38,852 LM 100-277V
05697 MES-PL-G3-90WA2CT3-a[P;Blank][S;Blank][M;Blank]e50 Black 90W 5000K  132 LM/W 11,800 LM 100-277V
05698 MES-PL-G3-120WCT3-a[P;Blank][S;Blank][M;Blank]e50 Black 120W 5000K  126 LM/W 15,351 LM 100-277V